
 

 

 

Vendor Contact Email Phone # Address 

Alice & Olivia Carly Lewis carly@aliceandolivia.com 310-775-8376 
818-429-0446 

410 N Beverly Dr 
BH, 90210 

American Rag In store manager 
appt only 

 
 

323-935-3154 150 S. La Brea Ave.  
L A, 90036 

Balmain Page Sloniker psloniker@balmain.com 323-230-6364 8421 Melrose Pl. 
LA, 90069 

Banana Republic All Locations  Studio Service is per 
transaction 

 Restock fees apply 

Black Halo  
 
Kristen Ehlers 
 
Marketing/PR 
Jazmin McClain 

pr@blackhalo.com 
 
NY sales person 
 
 
jazmin@blackhalo.com 

213-893-7600 
 

NYC:  858-414-
0743 

Warehouse: 
648 Mateo St. 
LA, 90021 

Bloomingdales 
Century City  

Arin Thompson  310-712-2234 
 

10250 Santa Monica Bl 
LA, 90067 

Bloomingdales 
Sherman Oaks 

Charles Gonzalez charles.gonzalez@bloomingda
les.com 

818-325-2301 14060 Riverside Dr. 
Sherman Oaks, 91423 

Brioni Alison Dolberg  310-271-1300 447 N Rodeo Dr 
BH, 90210 

Brooks Brothers 
Beverly Center 

Priscilla 
Mirabueno 

Priscilla.mirabueno@brooksbr
others.com 

424-512-6653 8500 Beverly Blvd, 
LA, 90048 

Burberry Leila  646-671-3655 301 N Rodeo Dr. 
BH, 90210 

Charlie Choukair 
(Sunset Plaza) 

Charlie Choukair 
Manuel Soriano 

fndr@charliechoukair.com 310-657-5469 8620 Sunset Blvd. 
WEHO, 90069 

Dolce & Gabbana Nicolas Espinoza Nicolas.espinoza@dolcegabba
na.it 
Contact online only! 

310-888-8701 312 N Rodeo Dr.  
BH, 90210 

Frame Nicole Farrinazo  310-464-2270 8467 Melrose Pl. 
LA, 90069 

Fred Segal (Sunset 
Plaza) 

Angelo Goldner AGoldner@FredSegal.com 310-432-0560 8500 W. Sunset Blvd., Los 
Angeles CA 90069 

Free People Carly Rahmeier crahmeier@freepeople.com   
F & S Fabric 
Home style fabrics 
only 

Eric Ireland fsfabrics@yahoo.com 
 

310-441-2477 10654 W Pico Blvd. 
LA, 90064 

Gap All locations Per store management   



Giorgio Armani Sue Cho 
Celine Khavarani 

Scho@giorgioarmani.com 
CKhavarani@giorgioarmani.co
m 

310-271-5555 436 N Rodeo Dr  
BH, 90210 

Gianni Jean Adalian gianni2@aol.com 310-266-8250 Appt. Only 
     
Gucci (Beverly Hills) Pomella Laroda plaroda@gucci.it      Client 

Services 
pomella.laroda@us.gucci.com 

310-278-3451 
201-390-7937 

347 N Rodeo Dr. 
BH, 90210 

Gucci Corporate  NYC 212-750-5220  
Hugo Boss 
Beverly Center 

William Ramos william_ramos@hugoboss.com 310-657-0011 8522 Beverly Blvd 
LA, 90048 

Intermix Sarah Epley Robertson Location Only 310-860-0113 110 N Robertson Bl. 
 LA, 90048 

International Silks 
& Woolens (ISW) 

Safwat Israwi safwatisw@aol.com 323-653-6453 8347 Beverly Bl. 
LA, 90048 

Jay Wolf 
 

Jay Wolf jayandjackie@sbcglobal.net 310-273-9893 517 N Robertson Bl. 
WEHO, 90048 

James Perse IN STORE 
MANAGER 

THIS LOCATION ONLY 310-276-7277 8914 Melrose Ave 
WEHO, 90069 

Jimmy Au’s Alan Au djchinadog@msn.com 818-783-8308 14755 Ventura Bl. Sherman 
Oaks, 91403 

John Varvatos Jorge Castillo       
LA 
James Schuck     
NYC 

Jorge.castillo@johnvarvatos.co
m 
jamesschuck@johnvarvatos.co
m 

310-859-2791 8800 Melrose Ave. 
WEHO, 90069 

Macy’s Beverly 
Center 

Dean Herrero dean.herrero@macys.com 310-659-9660 8500 Beverly Blvd. 
LA, 90048 

Macy’s Sherman 
Oaks 

Annabelle 
Gallegos 

anabel.gallegos@macys.com 818-379-7855 14000 Riverside Dr. 
Sherman Oaks, 91423 

Madewell Century 
City 
Multiple Locations 

Mackenzie 
In store manager 

store.241@madewell.com 310-557-9960 10250 Santa Monica Bl. 
LA, 90067 

Max Mara Jenny Kim  805-450-0433 
310-385-9343 

451 N. Rodeo Dr. 
BH, 90210 

Michael Kors Beverly Center 
only 

 310-360-0980 8500 Beverly Bl. #724 
LA, 90048 

Million Dollar Collar Rob Kessler rob@milliondollarcollar.com 310-741-1110 Appt. Only 
Mood Raul  323-653-6663 1726 W Pico Blvd 

LA, 90015 
Musotica Sarah Wallner musoticawear@gmail.com 213-618-3636 Appt Only 
Neiman Marcus Anthony 

Jason 
  310-975-4336 9700 Wilshire Blvd.  

BH, 90212 
Net A Porter Andi Murphy andi.murphy@ynap.com   
Nordstrom 
(Americana) 

Bunny Soper bunny.d.soper@nordstrom.co
m 
340studiosvs@nordstrom.com 

818-664-7030  102 Caruso Ave, Glendale, 
91210 

Nordstrom 
(Century City) 

Laurie Elias lauri.elias@nordstrom.com 424-204-1333 
(C)310-569-

7914 

10250 Santa Monica Bl 
LA, 90067 

Nordstrom (The 
Grove) 

Grant Jacobson grant.s.jacobson@nordstrom.c
om 

323-900-1670 189 The Grove Dr 
LA, 90036 



Nordstrom 
(Topanga) 

Jackie Mason jacqueline.mason@nordstrom.
com 

818-592-4622 21725 Victory Blvd, Canoga 
Park, 91303 

On This Day 
(Sunset Plaza) 

Michelle Marks michelle@OTDnyc.com 310-903-1401 8580 Sunset Blvd. 
WEHO, 90069 

Paul Smith Amy Penny amy.penney@paulsmith.co.uk 323-951-4806 8221 Melrose Ave. 
LA, 90046 

Prada (Beverly 
Hills) 

Lara Petersen 
 
 

lara.petersen@prada.com 
 
 

BH:  310-278-
8611 

 
 

343 N Rodeo Dr.  
BH, 90210 

Prada (Beverly 
Center 

Tameka Sears tameka.sears@prada.com Bev Ctr:  310-
228-1400 

Cell:  646-226-
3970 

Beverly Center 

Rag & Bone Aaron Carter Aaron.carter@rag-bone.com 424-245-4816 
C.  858-261-

9107 

8533 Melrose Ave. 
LA, 90069 

Rag Finders Judy 
20 yd minimum 

judy@ragfinders.com 
 

213-489-1732 784 San Pedro St. 
LA, 90014 

Recess Vintage Marie Monsod marie@recessla.com 323-931-4009 111 N La Brea Ave. 
LA, 90036 

Room Service at 
Beverly Center 

David Miller-
Robinson 

david.mrobinson@beverlycent
er.com 

310-734-1871 
(C)424-402-

9062 

8500 Beverly Bl. # 119 
LA, 90048 

Rooted Apparel Corey Hall info@rootedapparel.com 
ONLINE ONLY 

323-270-3185 4622 W. 173rd St.#5 
Lawndale, 90260 

RRL Joel joel.bednarz@ralphlauren.co
m 

323-944-0301 8150 Melrose Ave,  
LA, 90046 

Saks Fifth Ave E 
(Women’s) 

Pui Ko pui.ko@hvc.com 
adrian.amador@hvc.com 

310-271-6726 9634 Wilshire Blvd. 
BH, 90212 

Saks Fifth Ave W 
(Men’s) 

Nureen  310-887-5546 
C:424-202-0854 

9634 Wilshire Blvd. 
BH, 90212 

Shrine of 
Hollywood 

Peter Right shrineclothing@aol.com 213-622-9656 Appt. Only 
2313 E 8th St., LA 

Skinny Dogs 
Designs 

Jen & Scott 
JaniakRoss 

waxgirl@skinnydogdesigns 562-436-7237 Appt. Only 
 

Stussy Brian Vidal brian.vidal@stussy.com 323-933-2251 112 S. La Brea Ave 
LA 90036 

Swarovski Nancy Himmel nancy.himmel@swarovski.com  
 
 

  
 

Sy Devore Danny  818-783-2700 12672 Ventura Blvd. 
Studio City, 91604 

Theory Allen Desales Allen.desales@theory.com 323-782-0163 13038 San Vicente 
LA, 90069 

The Kit Vintage Robyn Goldberg thekitvintage@gmail.com 323-746-5789 7427 Beverly Blvd 
LA, 90036 

The Optimist Maggie Hund maggie@runyongroup.com 404-414-8133 8820 Washington Bl Culver 
City, 90232 

The Row Olinda Nunez olinda.nunez@therow.com 310- 853-1900 8440 Melrose Pl 
LA 90069 



The Ruby Fashion 
Library 

Vanessa Osorio therubylibrary@gmail.com 323-424-7937 7100 Case Ave, N. Hollywood, 
91605 

Veronica Beard Christine Olsen Christine.olsen@veronicabear
d.com 

323-968-0125 8471 Melrose Pl 
LA 90069 

Vision’s Vintage LA Diana Robles visionsvintagela@gmail.com         323-741-0272 5156 Hollywood Blvd Unit b, 
LA, 90027 

Vivian Westwood Sharon Luhrssen s.luhrssen@vivienwestwood.c
om                 

323-951-0021 8320 Melrose Ave. LA, 90069 

Zadig & Voltair 
(Sunset Plaza) 

Leo Manuel LManuel@ZadigetVoltaire.com 310-770-1441 8640 Sunset Blvd. 
WEHO, 90069 

Zegna Noelle Johnson Noelle.johnson@zegna.com 
**STORE MOVING IN JANUARY 
2023 

310-247-8827 337 N Rodeo Dr Beverly Hills, 
90212 

     
 

 

 

*This page is a resource for Union Members, please help to keep it current, contact bromanov@cdgia.com to update. 

*Not all stores have reopened. Please call each store to find their availably, hours and safety protocols. 

*Please be judicious when pulling clothes because the stores will not have the stock they previously had. 

 

Dry Cleaners 
Vendor Contact Email Phone # Address 

La Cienega 
Cleaners 

Dmitry Tokar lacienegacleaners@hotmail.com 310-659-7474 7241 Hinds Ave 
North Hollywood 91605 

Milt & Edie’s 
Cleaners 

Michael Shader michaelshader@gmail.com 818-846-4734 4021 W. Alameda Ave. 
Burbank, 91505 

MPC Cleaners Isaac Cohen & Assi mpccleaners@gmail.com 818-594-5933 10606 Ventura Blvd. 
Studio City, 91604 

TVC Cleaners Michelle Alpern michelle@tvccleaners.tv 818-300-6632 8000 Wheatland Ave. # G  
Sun Valley, 91352 

Effrey’s Custom 
Dry Cleaners 

Jennifer Mandel  C: 818-300-7586 
O: 310-858-7400 

8350 Beverly Blvd. 
LA, 90048 

 


